
Notice of forthcoming Careers Events 
 
City College  Open Days 
Wednesday 9th October  4-7pm  ( A Level Sixth Form Eve) 
Friday 1st November 4-7pm 
Saturday 2nd November 10-1pm 
 
Easton College Course Advice Days 
Saturday 12th October 9-12 
Saturday 2nd November 9-12 
Monday 11 November 5-7pm 
Saturday 7th December 9-12 
 
Access to Music College Open Day 
Tuesday 22 October 3.00pm, 4.30pm or 6.00pm (Contact college to book your place) 
 
University Technical College Norfolk 
Thursday 3rd October 4.30pm (Year 10 entry) 
Thursday 17th October 4.30pm (Year 12 entry) 
Thursday 21st November 7.30pm (Find Your Future Parents Event) 
 
UEA Open Days   
Saturday 7th September 
Saturday 19th October 
Saturday 20th October 
(Contact UEA to register your place) 
 


